Startingnumbers 65cc

Numbeir NAME:

600
602
606
610
611
612
614
619
620
621
622
624
629
634
635
637
638
639
643
650
655
684
692
695
698
699
700
702
703
707
708
710
712
714
716
719
720
721
723
725
727
730
733
737
744
747
749
750

FEDORTSOV

ADOMITIS
SHATOKHIN
KOWALSKI
GALUSZKA
PARN

WLODARCZAK

STASIAK
POLNAR
KAJRYS
SAICANS
TATARCHUK
KOTOWICZ
LAUL
PARN
DRYPA
KOLOWICZ
OLEK
GOLAB
KUANEV
PIKAND
FREIBERGS
AMELCHEV
KHABIROV
KOVTUN

BOGDANOVICS

ANTOKHIN
GAZDA
KOKINS
LEBEDEV
DUDKO
PAAT
GUSEV
OZOLINS
IVACHEV
LAICANS
ANFEROV
CAUNIS
LIULYS
LOBASHEV
PETERSON
ALFERYEV
BERZINA
GALCINS
KOSOV
RYBAKOV
DUBATOVKIN
BARANOV

Pre Name:
Alexander
Marius
Yahor
Jakub
Artur
Joosep
Olaf
Mikolaj
Meszko
Piotr
Tomass
Mihalo
Janis
Chris Robin
Joosep
Michal
Jan

Olaf
Jakub
laroslav
Romeo
Uldis
Egor

llia
Grigorii
Rolands
Yegor
Seweryn
Markuss
Mikhail
Nikolai
Richard
Daniela
Markuss
Fedor
Raivo
Alexander
Eriks
Ugnius
Egor
Mark
Arsenii
Patricia
Ricards Alens
Dmitry
Semen
Ivan
Alexander

AGE min. 8 Years from the date of birth. Max. 12 years to end of the year

NE 600-799
Birtday: FMN:
28.11.2006 MFR
13.01.2007 LMSF
25.04.2006 BFMS
15.12.2006 PZM
17.02.2006 PZM
28.02.2006 EMF
04.03.2006 PZM
27.01.2006 PZM
16.05.2007 PZM
19.04.2007 PZM
17.09.2007 LaMSF
25.04.2006 FMU
29.06.2006 PZM
08.06.2006 EMF
28.02.2006 EMF
26.01.2007 PZM
29.09.2006 PZM
28.06.2008 PZM
03.01.2006 PZM
04.07.2006 MFR
11.06.2006 EMF
02.07.2006 LaMSF
02.09.2008 MFR
21.07.2006 MFR
14.01.2007 FMU
18.08.2007 LaMSF
01.01.2008 MFR
14.04.2007 PZM
22.04.2008 LaMSF
01.03.2008 MFR
12.07.2006 MFR
06.11.2006 EMF
02.10.2006 MFR
11.02.2007 LaMSF
16.12.2007 MFR
15.01.2008 LaMSF
06.09.2006 MFR
14.02.2006 LaMSF
22.02.2006 LMSF
17.08.2006 MFR
09.11.2006 EMF
22.07.2007 MFR
04.10.2008 LaMSF
01.10.2008 LaMSF
22.01.2008 MFR
11.11.2007 MFR
24.04.2008 MFR
17.01.2009 MFR



757
759
761
762
763
764
767
771
775
778
784
787
791
798

ORESHKIN
RUSETSKI
ZHUKOV
NAWROCKI
DOMAGALSKI
KARCZEWSKI
CHUYANOV
BATIUK
MIASNIKOV
KRAVCHENKO
MUKIMKHANOV
KRAVCHENKO
PAWLOWSKI
ZHIDKOV

Elisey
Mark
Ivan
Filip
Konrad
Franciszek
Evgeny
Nazar
Danil
Arsenly
Eldar
Yaroslav
Filip
Bogdan

19.01.2006
12.11.2008
24.07.2006
16.01.2006
04.01.2006
23.02.2006
26.01.2006
01.10.2006
27.08.2007
07.10.2006
22.04.2006
31.10.2007
03.12.2006
03.11.2008

MFR
BFMS
MFR
PZM
PZM
PZM
MFR
FMU
MFR
MFR
MFR
MFR
PZM
MFR



